Filed Date|Instr Type
4/10/2020 [MORTGAGEE'S DEED

4/10/2020 |QUITCLAIM DEED
4/10/2020 |QUITCLAIM DEED
4/10/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/10/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/10/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/13/2020 |BENEFICIARY DEED
4/13/2020 |QUITCLAIM DEED
4/13/2020 | TRUSTEE'S DEED
4/13/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/13/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/13/2020 \WARRANTY DEED
4/13/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/13/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/13/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/13/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/14/2020 |BENEFICIARY DEED
4/14/2020 |EXECUTOR/TRIX DEED
4/14/2020 |QUITCLAIM DEED
4/14/2020 | SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
4/14/2020 | TRUSTEE'S DEED
4/14/2020 \WARRANTY DEED
4/14/2020 \WARRANTY DEED
4/14/2020 \WARRANTY DEED
4/14/2020 \WARRANTY DEED
4/14/2020 \WARRANTY DEED
4/14/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/15/2020 |BENEFICIARY DEED

Grantor
ISBILL, MARY

ERHARDT, JUDI K
STAGGS, MATTHEW T

APOSTOLIC FAITH PENTACOSTAL CHURCH

HERRMANN, CAROL J

STAGGS, ANGELA

SCHLECHTE, DAVID W

HARRIS, ROBERT D

ISBELL FAMILY TRUST

COLLINS, ANGELA

BARNES, BRANDON

BARRON, PASCAL W DECEASED
BRADLEY, ELISHA ANN SHARP
R&M DEVELOPERS LLC

LEWIS, CARSON W

BLY, PATRICIA A

HALE, DR

SABELLA, MARY EUGENIA ESTATE
FRAZIER, RAYMOND A
SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
THE TISKUS FAMILY TRUST
MEGMASTER LLC

LINDLEY, CONNIE

SNYDER, STEVE

SONDY, DAVID C

ZINK, JOSEPH R

LEISURE HOMES CORPORATION
ADAMS, JOHN CARLTON DECEASED

Grantee

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE
CORPORATION

ERHARDT, JUDI K

STAGGS, ANGELA C

JSM MINISTRIES INC
JOHNSON, JESSICA
GIGLIOTTI, PAUL

THE SCHLECHTE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
HARRIS, ROBERT D

WATSON, COTY M

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION
MCNELLEY, MATTHEW J
BENTLEY, APRIL JANET
VARNER, JORDAN ALEXANDER
CLARK, JAMESON T

LEWIS, CARSON W

RAY, BRIAN WAYNE

HALE, BOBBY R

SABELLA, JAMES JOSEPH
FRAZIER, LINDA K

BENTLEY, JORDAN L
WILLIAMS, JOHN
RECKTENWALD, ROBERT
PETTIT, AARON W
MARCHBANK FAMILY TRUST
KARLEN, JULIE

ZIMMER, KARLA L

THIESSEN, STEPHEN R
GREER, GREG

Consideration

$63,099.59

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$40,000.00
$115,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$267,500.00
$1,400.00
$245,000.00
$399,000.00
$109,000.00
$104,900.00
$0.00
$200,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$159,000.00
$163,000.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$233,900.00
$48,000.00
$215,000.00
$159,900.00
$0.00



4/15/2020 |CORRECTION TRUSTEE'S DEED |LOKER FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST |[LEE, GINGER SUE TRUSTEE

4/15/2020 | TRUSTEE'S DEED

4/15/2020 | TRUSTEE'S DEED
4/15/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/15/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/15/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/15/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/15/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/15/2020 (WARRANTY DEED
4/2/2020 |QUITCLAIM DEED
4/2/2020 |QUITCLAIM DEED
4/2/2020 |QUITCLAIM DEED
4/2/2020 |SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
4/2/2020 |WARRANTY DEED
4/2/2020 |WARRANTY DEED
4/2/2020 |WARRANTY DEED

4/2/2020 |WARRANTY DEED
4/3/2020 |BENEFICIARY DEED

4/3/2020 |CORRECTION QUITCLAIM DEED

4/3/2020 |QUITCLAIM DEED
4/3/2020 |SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
4/3/2020 |SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
4/3/2020 |SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
4/3/2020 |SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
4/3/2020 |TRUSTEE'S DEED
4/3/2020 |WARRANTY DEED
4/3/2020 |WARRANTY DEED
4/3/2020 |WARRANTY DEED

JOHN R LYNCH AND INA M LYNCH JOINT

LIVING TRUST

HUBBARD LIVING TRUST
LEISURE HOME

FRAME, RAYMOND E

COX, SHEILA L

TAYLOR FAMILY TRUST
MAHMUD, DIXIE
SCHNAUFER FAMILY TRUST
JOHNSON, BRENDA MCLARNING
FRANCIS, ARENA L
HUTCHISON, JACOB

KJ LANDHOLDINGS LLC
MOUNTAIN STATION

NIX, DEBBIE

BRIAN AND MARGO CHILCOTT FAMILY
TRUST

MARKS, THOMAS M

KLIKA, DAVID

MCARTHUR, DOROTHY M DOT
CATES, SANDRA L
BATCHELOR, TIM

HAVENS, WILLIAM A TRUSTEE

THE SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS

LAND ADVENTURE LLC
MCARTHUR REVOCABLE TRUST
TAYLOR FAMILY TRUST
SHERMAN, DALE G

WHITE, DAVID EUGENE

SWEARINGEN, WILLIAM RANDALL

KING, GENE P

FRAME, SHIRLEY A

WEBB, LISA D

LAKE, JOHNNY R
WESTBROOK, JOHN EDWIN
ROBERTS, STACY ANN
CLARK, RYAN

JOHNSON, MARK

SUPRISE, GARY
HUTCHISON, LEONARD JAMES
MINOGUE, KEENAN R
MOUNTAIN STATION LLC
BOWMAN, LINDSEY

CLAUS, MARVIN L

LUIKART, LARRY L
SCHMITT, MATTHEW K
MCARTHUR REVOCABLE TRUST
COURSEY, RICKY D

JONES, CLOVIS

CITY OF BRIARCLIFF
ALEXANDER, ANNA M
CARIGNAN, JUDD E L
BARKSDALE, SANDRA R
THE TAYLOR FAMILY TRUST
HILL, ANDREW J

HABBE, ROBERT A

$0.00
$26,000.00

$150,500.00
$170,800.00
$112,000.00
$177,000.00
$137,900.00
$96,000.00
$275,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$203.50
$0.00
$85,000.00
$123,000.00

$405,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$950.00
$0.00
$37,000.00
$1,400.00
$65,000.00
$0.00
$165,000.00
$345,000.00



4/3/2020
4/3/2020

4/3/2020

4/3/2020
4/3/2020
4/6/2020

4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/7/2020
4/7/2020
4/7/2020
4/7/2020
4/7/2020
4/8/2020
4/8/2020
4/8/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
FORECLOSURE DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
CORRECTION WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

STRAIN, SARAH

THE YOUNGBLOOD REVOCABLE FAMILY
TRUST

FRANK WALLIS AND JANET NELSON-WALLIS

FAMILY TRUST
APER, BARBRA J
VERFURTH, KAYLN R
BOHATY, DONNA R

SIMMONS, MELISSA

BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

J CHAMBERS PROPERTIES LLC
TREAT, KENTON

BOCKMAN, KATHRYN L
BENEDICT, JACOB

PRONITES, DIANE L
REGENHARDT, DORIS A
PEARSON, ED

KAHL, JOAN

MOEN, BARBARA

EDWARDS, MARILYN

HESTON, SANDRA LEE

LEISURE HOMES CORPORATION
CALIARI, BENNIE J

BUSHEY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
LOFTON, DAVID S

HOLLER, GEORGIA ANN

TYSON, JOHNNY J

LEISURE HOMES CORPORATION
CASEY, EDWARD F

MCCONNELL, CINDY
STEELE, STACY

SEVIGNY, FRANK

CAJA, RANDA
JURGENSON, ROBERT E

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

SIMMONS, RAYMOND

SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
NORMAN, DEVON B

GREENO, GRETA

SMITH, JASON J

HARRIS, THOMAS M

BENEDICT, VANESSA

PRONITES, VEJA

REGENHARDT IRREVOCABLE TRUST
HORN, ROBERT D I

MCGOLDRICK, MEGAN

FIREBRAND TRUST

EDWARDS, RYAN D

VINCENT, JOSHUA

THOMAS, BARBARA R

BRUNNER HILL WATER ASSOCIATION INC
GROTHE, ELYSIAM

LOFTON, DAVID S

HOLLER, GEORGIA ANN TRUSTEE
MCGINN, CHERI L

MARLER, VELMA

YOUNG, MYRON G

$65,000.00
$60,000.00

$45,000.00

$155,000.00
$158,000.00
$69,723.00

$0.00

$0.00
$28,100.00
$1,500.00
$140,000.00
$60,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$45,000.00
$13,900.00
$0.00

$0.00
$115,000.00
$168,040.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$215,000.00
$167,990.00
$107,500.00



